
FOB LAVAL CDN$630 - 943

FOB ORIGIN US$

FOB LAVAL US$

HTS DUTY

ORIGIN

CONTAINER QTY
40 H.C.

40 REG.

48' Truck

53' Truck

20' Container
DIMENSIONS

PRODUCT

BOX SIZE

PACK TOTAL GW:

TOTAL NW: TOTAL CUBE

DURA HOUSEWARES INC., 2105 Dagenais West , Laval, Qc, Canada H7L 5W9
Tel: (450) 622-3872 * Fax: (450) 622-8946
e-mail: micheline@durahousewares.com

YORK CHEST OF 5 DRAWERS VA35
0704 SSP

MATERAIL: PAPER LAMINATED ON PARTICLE BOARD 
THICKNESS OF BOARD 15mm

VA = CHOCOLATE         
VB = BEECH                
VC = CHERRY
VE = OAK
VF = WHITE

==============OVERWEIGHT=================

0.00

0.00

0.00

.0000

MALAYSIA

0

430

0

0

0

31.5 X 15.5 X 50 in

49 X 20 X 8 in

1 BOX 108 Lbs

112 lbs 4.92 Ft

ITEM # UPC COLOR Net Wt. Gr. Wt. Cu. Meas. Pack
VA35 0 57076 55135 6 CHOCOLATE 108 Lbs 112 Lbs 4.92 1  


